
MATCH 539 —— HERB "DOC" AIKEN MEMORIAL TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

HERB "DOC" AITKEN MEMORIAL TROPHY PLAQUE 
AND A  $50 VISA GIFT CARD

1449Match Winner LUCKMAN, DAVID HM 200  -  13
Shootoff 100  -  6

35 AWARD POINTS1637Match 2nd MSG  ANDERSON, NORMAN  , USA   RES
OAK RIDGE, TN

HM 200  -  12

25 AWARD POINTS5778Match 3rd STEKETEE, ROBERT C
HASLETT, MI

HM 200  -  7

Special Award Winners

High Senior STEKETEE, ROBERT C
HASLETT, MI

5778 HIGH SENIOR PLAQUEHM 200  -  7

High Grand Senior LAIR, WILLIAM D
LA CRESCENT, MN

6533 HIGH GRAND SENIOR PLAQUEHM 189  -  6

High Junior MCCULLOUGH, HOLLY
UK, AA

1450 HIGH JUNIOR PLAQUEHM 199  -  11

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 5228 -  GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL  200  -  7 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

2nd 5660 -  HENRY, OWEN P 200  -  7 9 AWARD POINTS  HM

3rd 1440 -  LEWIS, JAMES 200  -  5 8 AWARD POINTS  HM

4th 1372 -  MSG  SKARET, JUSTIN  , USMC  RES 199  -  13 7 AWARD POINTS  HM

5th 1519 -  RHYNARD, JON  199  -  13 7 AWARD POINTS  HM

6th 1456 -  UNDERWOOD, JON 199  -  12 7 AWARD POINTS  HM

7th 1451 -  PATEL, PARAG 199  -  12 7 AWARD POINTS  HM

8th 5545 -  FORSHEE, WAYNE  199  -  12 7 AWARD POINTS  HM

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 6121 -  PITRE, NATASHA L 198  -  11 5 (Jr)  AWARD POINTS  MA

2nd 1689 -  OUIMETTE, RONALD C 197  -  6 9 AWARD POINTS  MA

3rd 5964 -  REMSNYDER, L  195  -  8 8 AWARD POINTS  MA

4th 1053 -  ORRIS, KENNETH  194  -  8 7 AWARD POINTS  MA

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 5413 -  FERRARO, TOM  191  -  5 5 (Jr)  AWARD POINTS  EX

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

1st 6651 -  MILLER, GARRETT E 191  -  7 10 AWARD POINTS  SS

Total Entries - 1332012 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio Final Results Bulletin

Competitor Ranking by Class 

  HIGH MASTER
1. 1449 -  LUCKMAN, DAVID200  -  13HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

2. 1637 -  MSG  ANDERSON, NORMAN  , USA   RES200  -  12HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

3. 5778 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C200  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

4. 5228 -  GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL  200  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

5. 5660 -  HENRY, OWEN P200  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

6. 1440 -  LEWIS, JAMES200  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

7. 1372 -  MSG  SKARET, JUSTIN  , USMC  RES199  -  13HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

8. 1519 -  RHYNARD, JON  199  -  13HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

9. 1456 -  UNDERWOOD, JON199  -  12HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

10. 1451 -  PATEL, PARAG199  -  12HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

11. 5545 -  FORSHEE, WAYNE  199  -  12HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

12. 1450 -  MCCULLOUGH, HOLLY199  -  11HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, J

13. 5981 -  DEL COTTO, MARK  199  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

14. 1460 -  WEBSTER, JOHN199  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

15. 6511 -  SPIKER, ALLEN  ,     199  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

16. 1452 -  PUGSLEY, JOHN  199  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

17. 1459 -  YOUNG, STUART199  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 539 —— HERB "DOC" AIKEN MEMORIAL TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class 

  HIGH MASTER
18. 5633 -  PATSKY, BRIAN R199  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

19. 1454 -  RAMSEY, KELVIN  199  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

20. 1453 -  PURDY, MATTHEW199  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

21. 5983 -  LA BERGE, PETER A198  -  12HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

22. 6524 -  TRICKETT, CHARLES  198  -  11HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

23. 6534 -  RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL  198  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

24. 1696 -  HERING, TRENTON  198  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

25. 6446 -  HAYES, PHIL  198  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)L

26. 1457 -  WATSON, JAMES A198  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

27. 5452 -  HOGG, IAN R198  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

28. 1680 -  CHAD, MICHAEL198  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

29. 5634 -  BELL, ANGUS M198  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

30. 1192 -  SOLIS, FELIX G198  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S, L

31. 1447 -  JEENS, ED198  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

32. 6171 -  WHITAKER, THOMAS J197  -  13HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

33. 5239 -  HUNT, RICKY L197  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

34. 1441 -  MCQUILLAN, ROSS197  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

35. 5657 -  BENDIK, GARY  197  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

36. 1443 -  ENSOR, MATTHEW196  -  12HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

37. 1458 -  WATSON, CHRIS196  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

38. 5171 -  TREMBLAY, PAUL  196  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

39. 5661 -  RICH, DAVID R196  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

40. 1678 -  RYAN, LEWIS HOWARD196  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

41. 6647 -  KAMERMAN, ABRAHAM M196  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

42. 1442 -  CHARLTON, MATTHEW196  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

43. 5547 -  FORSHEE, CINDY  195  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

44. 1698 -  STORER, MICHAEL D195  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

45. 1439 -  LANGLEY, JEREMY195  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

46. 1679 -  NEGUS, DONNA E195  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

47. 5632 -  SONNENBERG, AUBREY J195  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

48. 1446 -  DAW, ANDY194  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

49. 1445 -  COLEMAN, DANNY194  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

50. 1534 -  SMITH, PATRICK E194  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

51. 1444 -  CALVERT, DAVID193  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

52. 5836 -  DONEY, KYLE L193  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

53. 1693 -  BETTS, ANTONY193  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

54. 5261 -  MORGAN, GEORGE  193  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

55. 5192 -  MOHIDEEN, FAZAL M193  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

56. 1437 -  HERRMANN, ROBERT R193  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)L

57. 1424 -  PAUL, TERRENCE  193  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

58. 5256 -  MAJ  CLOFT, DAVID  , USA   RES193  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

59. 6615 -  SGT  GAMBOA, GREGORY S, USA   N/G193  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

60. 6639 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  193  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

61. 5097 -  HARDIN, CARLTON S192  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

62. 6350 -  MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY  , USAF  N/G192  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

63. 6598 -  SPEARS, KEN  192  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

64. 5784 -  YOUNG, JAMES P192  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

65. 6580 -  DOW, ISAAC  191  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

66. 5446 -  BISSONNETTE, SERGE J191  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)L

67. 5227 -  BOWMAN, GARY  191  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

68. 6448 -  DUDA, GARY T191  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

69. 5973 -  RACHINSKI, BRIANNA  191  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, J

70. 5635 -  BELL, BARBARA A190  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

71. 5966 -  WACHTER, ANETTE  190  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

72. 5553 -  WATERS, DAVID L190  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

73. 1455 -  RANKIN, JACQUI190  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

74. 5066 -  GILL, BOB C190  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

75. 5558 -  CEBULA, LUSTY L189  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

76. 6533 -  LAIR, WILLIAM D189  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

77. 5659 -  MAGUIRE, JOHN A188  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

78. 6644 -  DECOSTA, GERARD J187  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

79. 5637 -  WHALEN, RONALD K187  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

80. 5636 -  DRAIN, NEIL  186  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
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MATCH 539 —— HERB "DOC" AIKEN MEMORIAL TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
1. 1449 -  LUCKMAN, DAVID200  -  13HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

Competitor Ranking by Class 

  HIGH MASTER
81. 6223 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S185  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

82. 1694 -  BULLOCK, BRUCE183  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

83. 5870 -  FRERICHS, DOUGLAS C175  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

84. 5524 -  KREPELA, EUGENE  170  -  2HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

  MASTER
1. 6121 -  PITRE, NATASHA L198  -  11MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, J

2. 1689 -  OUIMETTE, RONALD C197  -  6MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

3. 5964 -  REMSNYDER, L  195  -  8MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

4. 1053 -  ORRIS, KENNETH  194  -  8MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

5. 1054 -  HARTSOCK, SAMUEL R194  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

6. 1542 -  LIEBETRAU, KEVIN J194  -  4MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

7. 5116 -  COLYER, THOMAS  193  -  6MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

8. 1681 -  WESEL, ANDREW C193  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

9. 1365 -  SGT  PATCH, NICKOLAS L, USMC  RES193  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

10. 1702 -  GADDIE, VICTORIA  192  -  8MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

11. 1676 -  GRISSOM, JAMES F192  -  8MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

12. 6642 -  CHURCHILL, ROBERT A191  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

13. 5419 -  MSGT ALTMEYER, EDWARD  , USAF N/G189  -  2MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)L

14. 6478 -  MCCRAW, WILLIAM PATRICK G188  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

15. 6123 -  RETTMER, HALEY  188  -  4MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, J

16. 6377 -  BRANTNER, DAVID H188  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

17. 6132 -  DOLL, KENNETH R188  -  2MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S, L

18. 6484 -  STOWE, HOLLY  187  -  2MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

19. 1700 -  YOSKIKAWA, MAKOTO185  -  2MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

20. 1639 -  MCCOTTER, PHILLIP F184  -  4MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

21. 6624 -  SZYMANSKI, CHESTER  184  -  3MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

22. 1691 -  THORNTON, PHILLIP W183  -  2MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

23. 5121 -  SUGITA, TAKESHI  182  -  6MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

24. 6558 -  HOWELL, JONATHAN L182  -  1MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

25. 5122 -  HIRAO, NORIAKI  181  -  3MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

26. 6581 -  DOW, DAVID  180  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

27. 1697 -  SPIKER, JR., CHARLES  179  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

28. 5118 -  HASHIZUME, HARUYOSHI  178  -  2MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

29. 5127 -  HAMANO, SABURO  176  -  2MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

30. 5125 -  MATSUNO, SATORU  175  -  3MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

31. 5141 -  SAKAKIBARA, YOSHIHITO  157  -  1MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

32. 1562 -  GADDIE, HANNAH K156  -  2MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

33. 6539 -  GRAVATT, BILL  154  -  2MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

34. 5123 -  HARADA, SHUNKI  143  -  1MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

35. 1703 -  TSUNESADA, MASASHI  90  -  1MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

  EXPERT
1. 5413 -  FERRARO, TOM  191  -  5EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

2. 6122 -  PITRE, GABRIELLE E186  -  4EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, J

3. 6673 -  SALBERTA, FREDERICK R184  -  4EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

4. 6312 -  SSG  KEENOM, DAVID  , USA   N/G183  -  7EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)L

5. 6554 -  HUHTALA, SAMANTHA S183  -  2EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, J

6. 6134 -  EVICA, FRANK V182  -  3EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

7. 5602 -  ROSSI, STEVE  178  -  1EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

8. 1500 -  FRITZ, DAVID E166  -  1EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

9. 6535 -  BARTEK, MICHAEL  146  -  1EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER
1. 6651 -  MILLER, GARRETT E191  -  7SS Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

2. 1561 -  GADDIE, JEDIDIAH  186  -  2SS Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

3. 6124 -  RETTMER, LUKE  182  -  6SS Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

4. 5013 -  PELECH, EMIL  165  -  1MK Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

5. 5318 -  RUTLAND, DAVID L155  -  4MK Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
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MATCH 539 —— HERB "DOC" AIKEN MEMORIAL TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
2. 1637 -  MSG  ANDERSON, NORMAN  , USA   RES200  -  12HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

3. 5778 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C200  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

4. 5228 -  GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL  200  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

5. 5660 -  HENRY, OWEN P200  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

6. 1440 -  LEWIS, JAMES200  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

7. 1372 -  MSG  SKARET, JUSTIN  , USMC  RES199  -  13HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

8. 1519 -  RHYNARD, JON  199  -  13HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

9. 1456 -  UNDERWOOD, JON199  -  12HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

10. 1451 -  PATEL, PARAG199  -  12HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

11. 5545 -  FORSHEE, WAYNE  199  -  12HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

12. 1450 -  MCCULLOUGH, HOLLY199  -  11HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, J

13. 5981 -  DEL COTTO, MARK  199  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

14. 1460 -  WEBSTER, JOHN199  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

15. 6511 -  SPIKER, ALLEN  ,     199  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

16. 1452 -  PUGSLEY, JOHN  199  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

17. 1459 -  YOUNG, STUART199  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

18. 5633 -  PATSKY, BRIAN R199  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

19. 1454 -  RAMSEY, KELVIN  199  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

20. 1453 -  PURDY, MATTHEW199  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

21. 5983 -  LA BERGE, PETER A198  -  12HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

22. 6121 -  PITRE, NATASHA L198  -  11MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, J

23. 6524 -  TRICKETT, CHARLES  198  -  11HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

24. 6534 -  RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL  198  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

25. 1696 -  HERING, TRENTON  198  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

26. 6446 -  HAYES, PHIL  198  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)L

27. 1457 -  WATSON, JAMES A198  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

28. 5452 -  HOGG, IAN R198  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

29. 1680 -  CHAD, MICHAEL198  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

30. 5634 -  BELL, ANGUS M198  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

31. 1192 -  SOLIS, FELIX G198  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S, L

32. 1447 -  JEENS, ED198  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

33. 6171 -  WHITAKER, THOMAS J197  -  13HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

34. 5239 -  HUNT, RICKY L197  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

35. 1689 -  OUIMETTE, RONALD C197  -  6MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

36. 1441 -  MCQUILLAN, ROSS197  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

37. 5657 -  BENDIK, GARY  197  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

38. 1443 -  ENSOR, MATTHEW196  -  12HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

39. 1458 -  WATSON, CHRIS196  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

40. 5171 -  TREMBLAY, PAUL  196  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

41. 5661 -  RICH, DAVID R196  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

42. 1678 -  RYAN, LEWIS HOWARD196  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

43. 6647 -  KAMERMAN, ABRAHAM M196  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

44. 1442 -  CHARLTON, MATTHEW196  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

45. 5964 -  REMSNYDER, L  195  -  8MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

46. 5547 -  FORSHEE, CINDY  195  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

47. 1698 -  STORER, MICHAEL D195  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

48. 1439 -  LANGLEY, JEREMY195  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

49. 1679 -  NEGUS, DONNA E195  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

50. 5632 -  SONNENBERG, AUBREY J195  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

51. 1446 -  DAW, ANDY194  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

52. 1053 -  ORRIS, KENNETH  194  -  8MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

53. 1445 -  COLEMAN, DANNY194  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

54. 1054 -  HARTSOCK, SAMUEL R194  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

55. 1542 -  LIEBETRAU, KEVIN J194  -  4MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

56. 1534 -  SMITH, PATRICK E194  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

57. 1444 -  CALVERT, DAVID193  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S
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MATCH 539 —— HERB "DOC" AIKEN MEMORIAL TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
58. 5836 -  DONEY, KYLE L193  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

59. 1693 -  BETTS, ANTONY193  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

60. 5116 -  COLYER, THOMAS  193  -  6MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

61. 5261 -  MORGAN, GEORGE  193  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

62. 5192 -  MOHIDEEN, FAZAL M193  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

63. 1437 -  HERRMANN, ROBERT R193  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)L

64. 1424 -  PAUL, TERRENCE  193  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

65. 1681 -  WESEL, ANDREW C193  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

66. 5256 -  MAJ  CLOFT, DAVID  , USA   RES193  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

67. 6615 -  SGT  GAMBOA, GREGORY S, USA   N/G193  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

68. 1365 -  SGT  PATCH, NICKOLAS L, USMC  RES193  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

69. 6639 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  193  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

70. 1702 -  GADDIE, VICTORIA  192  -  8MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

71. 1676 -  GRISSOM, JAMES F192  -  8MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

72. 5097 -  HARDIN, CARLTON S192  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

73. 6350 -  MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY  , USAF  N/G192  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

74. 6598 -  SPEARS, KEN  192  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

75. 5784 -  YOUNG, JAMES P192  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

76. 6651 -  MILLER, GARRETT E191  -  7SS Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

77. 6580 -  DOW, ISAAC  191  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

78. 5446 -  BISSONNETTE, SERGE J191  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)L

79. 5413 -  FERRARO, TOM  191  -  5EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

80. 5227 -  BOWMAN, GARY  191  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

81. 6448 -  DUDA, GARY T191  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

82. 6642 -  CHURCHILL, ROBERT A191  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

83. 5973 -  RACHINSKI, BRIANNA  191  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, J

84. 5635 -  BELL, BARBARA A190  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

85. 5966 -  WACHTER, ANETTE  190  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

86. 5553 -  WATERS, DAVID L190  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

87. 1455 -  RANKIN, JACQUI190  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

88. 5066 -  GILL, BOB C190  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

89. 5558 -  CEBULA, LUSTY L189  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

90. 6533 -  LAIR, WILLIAM D189  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

91. 5419 -  MSGT ALTMEYER, EDWARD  , USAF N/G189  -  2MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)L

92. 6478 -  MCCRAW, WILLIAM PATRICK G188  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

93. 6123 -  RETTMER, HALEY  188  -  4MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, J

94. 6377 -  BRANTNER, DAVID H188  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

95. 5659 -  MAGUIRE, JOHN A188  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

96. 6132 -  DOLL, KENNETH R188  -  2MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S, L

97. 6644 -  DECOSTA, GERARD J187  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

98. 5637 -  WHALEN, RONALD K187  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

99. 6484 -  STOWE, HOLLY  187  -  2MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

100. 6122 -  PITRE, GABRIELLE E186  -  4EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, J

101. 5636 -  DRAIN, NEIL  186  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

102. 1561 -  GADDIE, JEDIDIAH  186  -  2SS Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

103. 6223 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S185  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

104. 1700 -  YOSKIKAWA, MAKOTO185  -  2MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

105. 1639 -  MCCOTTER, PHILLIP F184  -  4MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

106. 6673 -  SALBERTA, FREDERICK R184  -  4EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

107. 6624 -  SZYMANSKI, CHESTER  184  -  3MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

108. 6312 -  SSG  KEENOM, DAVID  , USA   N/G183  -  7EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)L

109. 1694 -  BULLOCK, BRUCE183  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

110. 6554 -  HUHTALA, SAMANTHA S183  -  2EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, J

111. 1691 -  THORNTON, PHILLIP W183  -  2MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

112. 5121 -  SUGITA, TAKESHI  182  -  6MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

113. 6124 -  RETTMER, LUKE  182  -  6SS Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J
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MATCH 539 —— HERB "DOC" AIKEN MEMORIAL TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
114. 6134 -  EVICA, FRANK V182  -  3EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

115. 6558 -  HOWELL, JONATHAN L182  -  1MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

116. 5122 -  HIRAO, NORIAKI  181  -  3MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

117. 6581 -  DOW, DAVID  180  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

118. 1697 -  SPIKER, JR., CHARLES  179  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

119. 5118 -  HASHIZUME, HARUYOSHI  178  -  2MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

120. 5602 -  ROSSI, STEVE  178  -  1EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

121. 5127 -  HAMANO, SABURO  176  -  2MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

122. 5870 -  FRERICHS, DOUGLAS C175  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

123. 5125 -  MATSUNO, SATORU  175  -  3MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

124. 5524 -  KREPELA, EUGENE  170  -  2HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

125. 1500 -  FRITZ, DAVID E166  -  1EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

126. 5013 -  PELECH, EMIL  165  -  1MK Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

127. 5141 -  SAKAKIBARA, YOSHIHITO  157  -  1MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

128. 1562 -  GADDIE, HANNAH K156  -  2MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

129. 5318 -  RUTLAND, DAVID L155  -  4MK Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

130. 6539 -  GRAVATT, BILL  154  -  2MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

131. 6535 -  BARTEK, MICHAEL  146  -  1EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

132. 5123 -  HARADA, SHUNKI  143  -  1MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

133. 1703 -  TSUNESADA, MASASHI  90  -  1MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS
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